
DATA: CURSA:

LLOC MARCA NOM	I	COGNOMS	 ANY	NAIX. CLUB/ESC. SÈRIE CARRER Manual Elèctric CLASSIFICACIÓ

9a 9"06 ADRIANA	OLIVERAS	 2003 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 2 2 9"06 9a
14a 9"36 ALBA	CARMONA 2004 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 3 5 9"36 14a
13a 9"31 ARIADNA	ARGEMI 1990 CAVA 2 6 9"31 13a
15a 9"39 HOLLY	MOORE 2003 CAVA 4 2 9"39 15a
2a 8"36 MARIA	GOMEZ 1998 CANALETES 1 2 8"36 2a
8a 9"05 AYLA	FRAMIS 2003 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 2 3 9"05 8a
3a 8"42 CARLA	MARSOL 2002 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 5 8"42 3a
10a 9"22 CLAUDIA	CALLEJO 2000 CAVA 2 4 9"22 10a
1a 7"93 CRISTINA	LLOVERA 1996 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 3 7"93 1a
6a 8"99 CARLA	LUQUE 2000 CAVA 1 6 8"99 6a
19a 10"32 LAIA	CASANOVAS 2004 CAVA 4 6 10"32 19a
4a 8"65 JOANNA	FERREIRA 2002 CAVA 1 1 8"65 4a
18a 10"00 JULIA	GIMENEZ 2003 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 3 6 10"00 18a
16a 9"58 CAROLINA	MANDICÓ 2001 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 3 2 9"58 16a
5a 8"97 ALBA	SUAREZ 2001 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 2 1 8"97 5a
12a 9"28 BRUNA	LUQUE 2002 CAVA 2 5 9"28 12a
7a 9"04 LAURA	QUEIA 2000 CAVA 3 4 9"04 7a
4a 8"65 MARIA	ROSSELL 2004 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 4 8"65 4a
17a 9"61 ARIADNA	LLADÓ 2003 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 4 4 9"61 17a
11a 9"27 MARTA	PASCUAL 2002 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 3 3 9"27 11a
20a 10"94 VINYET	MERCADE 2003 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 4 3 10"94 20a

DATA: CURSA:

LLOC MARCA NOM	I	COGNOMS	 ANY	NAIX. CLUB/ESC. SÈRIE CARRER Manual Elèctric CLASSIFICACIÓ

2n 7"60 PAU	BLASI 2000 CAVA 1 2 7"60 2n
4rt 7"91 HARRY	GRAS 2003 CAVA 2 2 7"91 4rt
1è 7"29 MIQUEL	VILCHEZ 1993 CAVA 1 3 7"29 1è

Dc JOEL	MIDOES 2004 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 2 5 Dc
3è 7"66 GUILLEM	ARDERIU 2002 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 4 7"66 3è
7è 8"09 NIL	CORREIA 2003 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 2 4 8"09 7è
5è 7"92 IAN	RODRIGUEZ 2001 CAVA 1 5 7"92 5è
6è 7"93 SERGI	FOIX 2004 CAVA 2 3 7"93 6è

DATA: CURSA:

LLOC MARCA NOM	I	COGNOMS	 ANY	NAIX. CLUB/ESC. SÈRIE CARRER Manual Elèctric CLASSIFICACIÓ

2a 11"93 ADRIANA	OLIVERAS 2003 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 5 11"93 2a
3a 13"14 CAROLINA	MANDICÓ 2001 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 2 13"14 3a
1a 11"71 BRUNA	LUQUE 2002 CAVA 1 4 11"71 1a

FEDERACIÓ	ANDORRANA	D'ATLETISME

COMPETICIÓ: CONTROL	ABSOLUT	1	PC

MARCA

17/1/18

60	MLL	SEMIFINAL	MASCULI

MARCA

60	MLL	SEMIFINALS	FEMENI

FEDERACIÓ	ANDORRANA	D'ATLETISME

COMPETICIÓ: CONTROL	ABSOLUT	1	PC 17/1/18

COMPETICIÓ:

FEDERACIÓ	ANDORRANA	D'ATLETISME

CONTROL	ABSOLUT	1	PC 17/1/18 60	MT	CADET	FEMENI

MARCA



DATA: CURSA:

LLOC MARCA NOM	I	COGNOMS	 ANY	NAIX. CLUB/ESC. SÈRIE CARRER Manual Elèctric CLASSIFICACIÓ

1a 11"02 CARLA	LUQUE 2000 CAVA 1 3 11"02 1a

DATA: CURSA:

LLOC MARCA NOM	I	COGNOMS	 ANY	NAIX. CLUB/ESC. SÈRIE CARRER Manual Elèctric CLASSIFICACIÓ

1è 11"14 JOEL	MIDOES 2004 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 3 11"14 1è
2n 11"34 NIL	CORREIA 2003 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 4 11"34 2n

DATA: CURSA:

LLOC MARCA NOM	I	COGNOMS	 ANY	NAIX. CLUB/ESC. SÈRIE CARRER Manual Elèctric CLASSIFICACIÓ

1a 7"92 CRISTINA	LLOVERA 1996 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 3 7"92 1a
2a 8"35 MARIA	GOMEZ 1998 CANALETES 1 4 8"35 2a
3a 8"43 CARLA	MARSOL 2002 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 2 8"43 3a
5a 8"67 JOANNA	FERREIRA 2002 CAVA 1 1 8"67 5a
4a 8"62 MARIA	ROSSELL 2004 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 5 8"62 4a
6a 9"01 CARLA	LUQUE 2000 CAVA 1 6 9"01 6a

DATA: CURSA:

LLOC MARCA NOM	I	COGNOMS	 ANY	NAIX. CLUB/ESC. SÈRIE CARRER Manual Elèctric CLASSIFICACIÓ

1è 7"68 PAU	BLASI 2000 CAVA 1 3 7"68 1è
3è 7"89 HARRY	GRAS 2003 CAVA 1 1 7"89 3è
6è 8"65 JOEL	MIDOES 2004 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 6 8"65 6è
2n 7"77 GUILLEM	ARDERIU 2002 SAE	ST.JULIÀ 1 4 7"77 2n
4rt 7"95 IAN	RODRIGUEZ 2001 CAVA 1 2 7"95 4rt
5è 7"97 SERGI	FOIX 2004 CAVA 1 5 7"97 5è

FEDERACIÓ	ANDORRANA	D'ATLETISME

COMPETICIÓ: CONTROL	ABSOLUT	1	PC 17/1/18 60	MLL	FINAL	MASCULI

MARCA

COMPETICIÓ: CONTROL	ABSOLUT	1	PC 17/1/18

COMPETICIÓ: 17/1/18 60	MLL	FINAL	FEMENI

MARCA

MARCA

FEDERACIÓ	ANDORRANA	D'ATLETISME

FEDERACIÓ	ANDORRANA	D'ATLETISME

CONTROL	ABSOLUT	1	PC

60	MT	FINAL	MASCULI

FEDERACIÓ	ANDORRANA	D'ATLETISME

COMPETICIÓ: CONTROL	ABSOLUT	1	PC 17/1/18 60	MT	FEMENI

MARCA


